
DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM UNIVERSITY INDORE (M.P.) 

Exam: - B.Sc.(Agriculture) 

Date 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION DEC-2023 
STATUS:- REGULAR/EX 

Day 

06/02/2024 Tuesday 

07/02/2024 Wednesday 

08/02/2024 Thursday 

TIME TABLE 

09/02/2024 Friday 

3rd Semester 

Subject Code 

CPT521 

GPB52 1 

AEC52 1 

COM521 

AGE521 

HOR521 

EGE521 

STA521 

LPM521 

Time:- 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM 

Subject Name 

Crop Production Technology 
-1 (Kharif Crops) 
Fundamental of Plant 

Breeding 
Agricultural Finance and 

Cooperation 
Agriculture Informatics 

Farm Machinery and Power 

Production Technology for 
Vegetables and Spices 

Environmental Studies and 
Disaster Management 
Statistical Methods 

Livestock and Poultry 
Management 

Note: Candidate should note the dates & sequence of question papers very carefully. KALAA 
Coliege 

Agricuiture 

WOOREoi202 
HOD 

Department of Agriculture 


